1
SPEC SHEETS
Square Straight Steel Poles
Commercial and Industrial Steel Poles
Specifications, Options, and Accessories
POLE SHAFT SPECIFICATIONS
—	 The pole shaft is one-piece construction — fabricated from a weldable-
grade carbon steel structural tubing with a uniform wall thickness. The

General Structure’s Square Straight Steel Poles are engineered to meet
the rigorous demands of the natural environment. The Information below
can be used to determine the exact pole needed for a variety of lighting
applications.
Please note that standards mounted on structures (parking garages,
buildings, bridges, piers, etc.) require factory consultation.
WIND LOADING DATA: AASHTO
Square Straight Steel Poles generalstructuresinc.com
2
For steel poles, we have the ability to modify the base plate to accommodate alternate bolt circles to fit existing anchor bolt patterns. Note that
we can only increase the size to the standard bolt circle; we cannot accommodate decreased bolt circle sizes for our cataloged poles. Contact the
factory with any questions. New anchor bolts should be set using factory-supplied anchor bolt templates.
Vibration dampeners are recommended for poles 25’ and above.
Aashto Wind Map
2013 AASHTO LTS-6
CPS-1-4011-10 10 4" x 11 ga. x 10' 8” x 0.75” 8.0/9.0” (8.5) .75 x 17 x 3 200 35.7 27.6 21.8 17.6 14.3 11.8 9.8
CPS-1-4011-12 12 4” x 11 ga. x 12’ 8” x 0.75” 8.0/9.0” (8.5) .75 x 17 x 3 200 28.6 21.9 17.1 13.5 10.8 8.7 7.1
CPS-1-4011-14 14 4” x 11 ga. x 14’ 8” x 0.75” 8.0/9.0” (8.5) .75 x 17 x 3 200 23.3 17.6 13.5 10.5 8.2 6.4 5
CPS-1-4011-15 15 4” x 11 ga. x 15’ 8” x 0.75” 8.0/9.0” (8.5) .75 x 17 x 3 200 21.1 15.8 12 9.2 7.1 5.4 4.1
CPS-1-4011-16 16 4” x 11 ga. x 16’ 8” x 0.75” 8.0/9.0” (8.5) .75 x 17 x 3 200 19.1 14.2 10.7 8 6 4.5 3.3
CPS-1-4011-18 18 4” x 11 ga. x 18’ 8” x 0.75” 8.0/9.0” (8.5) .75 x 17 x 3 200 15.6 11.3 8.2 5.9 4.2 2.8 1.8
CPS-1-4011-20 20 4” x 11 ga. x 20’ 8” x 0.75” 8.0/9.0” (8.5) .75 x 17 x 3 200 12.5 8.7 6 4.1 2.6 1.4 0.4
CPS-1-4007-20 20 4” x 7 ga. x 20’ 8” x 0.75” 8.0/9.0” (8.5) .75 x 17 x 3 200 19.4 14.3 10.7 8 5.9 4.3 3.1
CPS-1-4011-25 25 4” x 11 ga. x 25’ 8” x 0.75” 8.0/9.0” (8.5) .75 x 17 x 3 200 6.7 3.9 1.9 0.4 N/A N/A N/A
CPS-1-4007-25 25 4” x 7 ga. x 25’ 8” x 0.75” 8.0/9.0” (8.5) .75 x 17 x 3 200 8.7 8.7 6 3.9 2.3 1.1 N/A
CPS-1-5011-20 20 5” x 11 ga. x 20’ 11” x 0.75” 10.5/11.5” (11.0”) .75 x 17 x 3 200 19.3 13.8 9.8 6.9 4.7 3 1.6
CPS-1-5007-20 20 5” x 7 ga. x 20’ 11” x 1.00” 10.5/11.5” (11.0”) 1 x 36 x 4 200 38 28.7 22 17.1 13.3 10.4 8.1
CPS-1-5011-25 25 5” x 11 ga. x 25’ 11” x 0.75” 10.5/11.5” (11.0”) .75 x 17 x 3 200 11.2 7.1 4.1 1.9 0.3 N/A N/A
CPS-1-5007-25 25 5” x 7 ga. x 25’ 11” x 1.00” 10.5/11.5” (11.0”) 1 x 36 x 4 200 25.6 18.6 13.6 9.9 7.1 4.9 3.1
CPS-1-5011-30 30 5” x 11 ga. x 30’ 11” x 0.75” 10.5/11.5” (11.0”) .75 x 17 x 3 200 5.4 2.2 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
CPS-1-5007-30 30 5” x 7 ga. x 30’ 11” x 1.00” 10.5/11.5” (11.0”) 1 x 36 x 4 200 17.1 11.6 7.6 4.7 2.5 0.7 N/A
CPS-1-5007-35 35 5” x 7 ga. x 35’ 11” x 1.00” 10.5/11.5” (11.0”) 1 x 36 x 4 200 10.7 6.2 3 0.6 N/A N/A N/A
CPS-1-6007-25 25 6” x 7 ga. x 25’ 12” x 1.00” 11.0/12.0” (11.5”) 1 x 36 x 4 200 38.2 28.1 20.9 15.8 11.5 8.4 5.9
CPS-1-6007-30 30 6” x 7 ga. x 30’ 12” x 1.00” 11.0/12.0” (11.5”) 1 x 36 x 4 200 26.9 18.8 13.1 8.8 5.5 3 1
CPS-1-6007-35 35 6” x 7” ga. x 35’ 12” x 1.00” 11.0/12.0” (11.5”) 1 x 36 x 4 200 18.2 11.6 6.8 3.3 0.7 N/A N/A
CPS-1-6007-39 39 6” x 7 ga. x 39’ 12” x 1.00” 11.0/12.0” (11.5”) 1 x 36 x 4 200 6.7 6.6 2.6 N/A N/A N/A N/A
WIND LOADING DATA: FLORIDA BUILDING CODE
For steel poles, we have the ability to modify the base plate to accommodate alternate bolt circles to fit existing anchor bolt patterns. Note that
we can only increase the size to the standard bolt circle; we cannot accommodate decreased bolt circle sizes for our cataloged poles. Contact the
factory with any questions. New anchor bolts should be set using factory-supplied anchor bolt templates.